UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
LXXLD36                    Preliminary                                     CMOS IC
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 7
Copyright © 2022 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R102-090.f
3A, ULTRA LOW DROPOUT
(0.17V @ 3A) LINEAR
REGULATOR
 DESCRIPTION

* Low Shutdown Quiescent Current (<30 uA)
* Shutdown/Enable Control Function
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free
LXXLD36L-SH2-R LXXLD36G-SH2-R HSOP-8 Tape Reel
LXXLD36L-K10-3030-R LXXLD36G-K10-3030-R DFN3030-10 Tape Reel
LXXLD36                  Preliminary                          CMOS IC
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 7
           www.unisonic.com.tw   QW-R102-090.f
 MARKING INFORMATION
PACKAGE VOLTAGE CODE MARKING